EA
R
TH
 S
TA
TI
O
N

Control Panel
Ethernet
RJ45 max 100m
Heater Panel Supply
Main Supply
Provided with the Kit
Customer Provided
Indoor rack Web I/O
Auto
Off
Manual
Fuse
Mains Heat Fault
Part Number Antenna Size Power
Requirements
SHS37-208 3.7m Antennas except Pipe Mount, 208VAC-3Ph+N 2.8 kW
SHS37-380 3.7m Antennas except Pipe Mount, 380VAC-3Ph+N 2.7 kW
SHS40-208 4.0m Antennas, 208VAC-3Ph+N 2.95 kW
SHS40-380 4.0m Antennas, 380VAC-3Ph+N 2.95 kW
SHS45-208 4.5m Antennas except High Wind, 208VAC-3Ph+N 6.1 kW
SHS45-380 4.5m Antennas except High Wind, 380VAC-3Ph+N 6.1 kW
Ordering Information
All systems are delivered with inter-cabling between the heater pads and control box,
cabling between the outdoor and indoor control panel as well as the main electrical
supply are not provided.